High Performance
Secure Thin Access
Points
§§ Leverage existing FortiGate or
FortiWiFi platforms as controllers
for low TCO
§§ Simultaneous security monitoring
and client services

FST-PROD-DS-AP	 FAP-DAT-R14-201501
DATA SHEET: FortiAP™ Wireless Access Points
ORDER INFORMATION
Product SKU Description
FortiAP 210B FAP-210B Indoor wireless AP — 1x GE RJ45 port, single radio (802.11 a/b/g/n, 2x2 MIMO), Integrated wall mount, ceiling mount kit not included, AC power adapter
included. For Gigabit PoE injector order: GPI-115. For ceiling mount kit order: FAP-200-MNT-1.
FC-10-P0210-311-02-DD 8x5 FortiCare Contract.
FC-10-P0210-247-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare Contract.
FAP-200-MNT-1 FAP-200-MNT-1 Ceiling Tile Rail Mount Kit for 15/16" and 9/16" drop ceiling rails with cable conceal cover. For use with FAP-220A, FAP-220B, FAP-210B.
SP-FAP220B-PA AC Power Adapter for FAP-210A, FAP-210B and FAP-220B.
FortiAP 222B FAP-222B Outdoor wireless AP — 1x GE RJ45 port, dual radio ( 802.11 a/b/g/n and 802.11 b/g/n, 2x2 MIMO), external antennas, Ceiling/wall mount kit included,
Proprietary PoE injector with AC power adapter included.
FC-10-P0222-311-02-DD 8x5 FortiCare Contract.
FC-10-P0222-247-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare Contract.
SP-FAP222B-PA Proprietary PoE injector with AC power adapter for FAP-222B.